Piping
Subject to change – 2014/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Piping
Product range overview and type codes
Product range overview
Version Type O.D. I.D. Colour � Page/
Internet[mm] [mm] Silver Black
PQ-AL

Pipe clamp PQ-RK-...-B
Suitable for retaining pipes with O.D.
of 12, 15, 18, 22 and 28 mm.
Material: PP
Note on materials:
RoHS-compliant
Ambient temperature:
–25 … +85 °C
Dimensions and ordering data
Nominal width
[mm]
D B H L L1 L2 Weight/
piece
[g]
Part No. Type PU1)
12 11.5 16.5 17.8 17.5 20 9 2.4 550595 PQ-RK-12-B 10
15 15 16 17.5 22.5 23 10 3.2 550596 PQ-RK-15-B 10
18 17 16 23.5 22.5 25 10 4.0 550597 PQ-RK-18-B 10
22 20.5 16 25.2 23.5 30 10 5.1 550598 PQ-RK-22-B 10
28 27.8 16 32.5 26 39 15 8.4 550599 PQ-RK-28-B 1
1) Packaging unit
Pipe cutter ZR
The pipe cutter ZR is used for cutting
to length plastic piping PQ-PA with